
RightWay Food Sysco Cincinnati Avalon Keurig Dr. Pepper
Kyle Edwards Maggie Staton Jennifer Brocious John Blankenship
kylee@rightwayfoodservice.com maggie.staton@sysco.com jennifer.brocious@avalonfoods.com john.blankenship@kdrp.com
3255 St Johns Rd 10510 Evendale Dr 2 Avalon Dr 3131 Transportation Rd
Lima, OH 45804 Cincinnati, OH 45241 Canal Fulton, OH 44614 Dayton, OH 45404
www.rightwayfoodservice.com www.syscocincinnati.com www.avalonfoods.com www.keurigdrpepper.com
Phone: 419-231-0021 Phone: 614-207-2215 Phone: 330-970-5158 Phone: 937-603.9064
Fax: 419-222-7308 Fax: 513-769-2231 Fax: 330-854-7108 Fax: none

GFS Springfield DC GFS Brighton DC GFS Imperial DC GFS Imperial DC cont'd
Jaime Foster or Tiffany McCleese Michelle Wurst Nicole Patton or Adam Peterson Marisa Seitz or Tawny Vallana
jaime.foster@gfs.com michelle.wurst@gfs.com nicole.patton@gfs.com marisa.seitz@gfs.com
tiffanymccleese@gfs.com 7770 Kensington Ct adam.peterson@gfs.com tawny.vallana@gfs.com
4980 Gateway Blvd, Springfield, OH 45502 Brighton, MI 48116 4980 Gateway Blvd, Springfield OH 45502 4980 Gateway Blvd, Springfield OH 45502
www.gfs.com www.gfs.com www.gfs.com www.gfs.com
Jamie Phone: 614-270-5201 Phone: 419-516-3628 Phone: 419-961-7597 Phone: 440-591-1847
Tiffany Phone:  513-444-0599 Phone: 216-288-8925 Phone: 724-454-7768

Klosterman Bakery Nickles Bakery
Jon Prues Gary Zingery
jonprues@klostermanbakery.com gzingery@nicklesbakery.com
4760 Paddock Rd 1659 US Route 22 East
Cincinnati, OH 45229 Washington Ct Hse, OH 43160
www.klostermanbakery.com www.nicklesbakery.com
Cell: 513-227-0048 800-524-7991
Office: 513-398-2707 Fax: 740-335-1506

DFA Schenkel Prairie Farms Borden United
Nicole Daugherty Teresa Fleming Rick Riley Tom Cefaratti Scott McConnell
nicole.daugherty@dfamilk.com teresa.fleming@dfamilk.com rriley@prairiefarms.com tom.cefaratti@bordendairy.com smcconnell@uniteddairy.com
1690 Oneida Ln 1019 Flaxmill Rd 5820 Executive Blvd 3068 W 106th St 724 S Columbus St
Sharpsville, PA 16150 Huntington, IN 46750 Dayton, OH 45424 Cleveland, OH 44111 Lancaster, OH
www.dfamilk.com www.prairiefarms.com www.bordendairy.com www.uniteddairy.com
Phone: 724-962-8525 Phone: 318-508-7635 Phone: 937-235-5930 Phone: 216-350-4501 Phone: 740-257-0893

Fax:  937-235-5936

Hershey's Velvet 
Jesse Mascotti Kevin Garton
mascottij@hersheyicecream.com kgarton@velveticecream.com
1065 S Columbus St 11324 Mt Vernon Rd
Xenia OH 45385 Utica, OH 43080
www.hersheyicecream.com www.velveticecream.com
Phone: 937-374-0688 Phone: 740-892-3921 x 256

Fax: 740-892-4339

W.R. Hackett Premier ProduceOne
Steve Hackett Dan O'Keefe
steve@wrhackett.com dokeefe@premierproduceone.com
99 W North St 904 Woodley Rd.
Springfield, OH 45504 Dayton, OH 45403
www.wrhackett.com www.premierproduceone.com
Phone: 937-323-7541 Phone: 1(800) 782-4749
Fax: 937-323-7544 Fax: 937-253-9403
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Gordon Food Service iSupply Friends Tri Mark USA Alcor
Jaime Foster Liz Sites Melissa Parsons Mike Heroux Melissa Murphy
jaime.foster@gfs.com lsites@isupplyco.com mparsons@friendsoffice.com michael.heroux@trimarkusa.com mmurphy@alcorsupply.com
4980 Gateway Blvd 1255 Spangler Rd 2473 Belvo Rd 300 E Business Way Ste 200 110 E Linden Ave
Springfield, OH 45502 Fairborn, OH 45324 Miamisburg, OH 45342 Cincinnati, OH 45241 Miamisburg, OH 45342
www.gfs.com www.isupplyco.com www.friendsoffice.com www.trimarkusa.com www.alcorsupply.com
Phone: 614-270-5201 Phone: 937-974-2523 Phone: 419-427-1704 Mike: 513-338-4156 Phone: 513-435-0681

Fax: 419-425-9432  
Stigler Supply Imperial Dade Avalon RightWay Food Sysco Cincinnati

Matthew Hawley Kyle Polewski Jennifer Brocious Kyle Edwards Maggie Staton
matthew@stiglersupply.com kpolewski@imperialdade.com jennifer.brocious@avalonfoods.com kylee@rightwayfoodservice.com maggie.staton@sysco.com 
1385 Kemper Meadow Dr 9500 Glades Dr 2 Avalon Dr 3255 St Johns Rd 10510 Evendale Dr
Cincinnati, OH 45240 Hamilton, OH 45011 Canal Fulton, OH 44614 Lima, OH 45804 Cincinnati, OH 45241
stiglersupply.com imperialdade.com www.avalonfoods.com www.rightwayfoodservice.com www.syscocincinnati.com
Phone: 513-825-4500 Phone: 513-265-1651 Phone: 330-970-5158 Phone: 419-231-0021 Phone: 614-207-2215
Fax: 513-825-0549  Fax: 330-854-7108 Fax: 419-222-7308 Fax: 513-769-2231
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